Agency-Wide PBS Team Meeting Agenda 

	
	Date:
	Time:
	Location:
	Chairperson:
	Note Taker:
	Data Base Manager:

	Today’s Meeting
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Next Meeting
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Agency PBS Leadership Team Meeting Agenda

Our Purpose is to:     
Members Present:      

	Today’s Agenda Items
	Time
	Person Reporting
	Implementation Element
	Corresponding Data

	1.       

	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.       

	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.       
 
	     

	     
	     
	     

	4.       

	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.       

	     
	     
	     
	     

	Tasks to work on this coming month
	Who
	Timeline

	A. Reporting out to team on the following points:

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
	Team members
	THIS WEEK!

	B.      

	     
	     

	C.      

	     
	     

	D.      

	     
	     


“PARKING LOT” for GREAT IDEAS!

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	
	Yes
	So-So
	No

	1. Was today’s meeting a good use of our time?
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2. In general, did we do a good job of tracking whether we’re completing the tasks we agreed on at previous meetings?
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	3. In general, have we done a good job of actually completing the tasks we agreed on at previous meetings?
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	4. In general, are the completed tasks having the desired effects on student behavior? 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
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